S BURNDY

B7513, Horizontal Parallel Tap to

Rebar, 2/0 AWG, #4 Rebar

By Burndy
Catalog # B7513

Mold, Horizontal Parallel Tap to Rebar, 2/0 AWG, #4 Rebar, 90

Weld Metal.

Application

For Parallel, Horizontal Connections

General

EU RoHS Indicator
Sub Brand

Trade Name

UPC

UPC 12 Digit

Conductor Related

Cable Size
Conductor - Copper Str Size

Conductor - Copper Str Size
Range

Conductor - Rebar Size

®

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

Yes
BURNDYWELD
BURNDYWeld®
781810407899
7818104078999

3/0 AWG
2/0 AWG
2/0 AWG

4

Certifications and Compliance

Standards - RoHS Compliance CM

Minimum Pack Quantity

Product Assets

Catalogs - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Sales Drawings - 10051652-01_A
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